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7. World Cup 3-Cushion - 2019 - (UMB) 
 

MP - Points/Innings - Av. - Best Game - HR 

2019 Sham El Sheik (EG)  11.-14.12.2019 

  1. Marco Zanetti  (IT) 14:0 280/103 2,718 3,636 15 
  2. Dick Jaspers  (NL) 10:4 266/128 2,078 5,000 23 
  3. Martin Horn  (DE) 10:2 225/133 1,691 2,000 10 
 Jérémy Bury  (FR)   8:4 215/120 1,791 3,333 12 
  5. Choi Sung Won  (KR)   8:2 176/72 2,444 3,636 18 
  6. Cho Myung Woo  (KR)   8:2 196/112 1,750 2,000 10 
  7. Tran Quyet Chien  (VN)   8:2 194/122 1,590 2,500 10 
  8. Tayfun Tasdemir  (TR)   6:4 179/92 1,945 2,500 10 
  9. Heo Jung Han  (KR)   6:2 144/76 1,894 2,666 11 
10. Torbjörn Blomdahl  (SE)   4:4 146/82 1,780 2,222 11 
11. Eddy Merckx  (BE)   4:4 141/80 1,762 3,076 10 
12. Kim Jun Tae  (KR)   4:4 143/83 1,722 2,857 12 
13. Semih Sayginer  (TR)   4:4 144/88 1,636 2,666 10 
14. Peter de Backer  (BE)   4:4 149/92 1,619 1,904 10 
15. Murat Naci Coklu  (TR)   3:5 144/81 1,777 2,000 9 
16. Do Nguyen Trung Hau  (VN)   3:5 122/79 1,544 2,500 8 
17. Choi Wan Young  (KR)   4:2 108/72 1,500 1,666 10 
18. Michael Nilsson  (SE)   3:3 113/80 1,421 1,666 9 
19. Kim Haeng Jik  (KR)   2:4 115/57 2,017 2,500 9 
20. Kim Bong Chul  (KR)   2:4   94/61 1,540 1,666 9 
21. Lütfi Cenet  (TR)   2:4   83/54 1,537 1,538 9 
22. Nguyen Quoc Nguyen  (VN)   2:4 109/73 1,493 1,600 10 
23. Riad Nady  (EG)   2:4   86/62 1,387 1,600 5 
24. Guido Sacco  (PE)   2:4   95/89 1,067 1,081 6 
25. Sameh Sidhom  (EG)   2:4 104/62 1,677 1,428 11 
26. Ngo Dinh Nai  (VN)   1:5   83/62 1,338 1,538 6 
27. Cho Jae Ho  (KR)   0:6   80/48 1,666 --- 6 
28. Seo Chang Hoon  (KR)   0:6   76/55 1,381 --- 9 
29. Ma Xuan Cuong  (VN)   0:6   95/72 1,319 --- 7 
30. Can Capak  (TR)   0:6   63/63 1,000 --- 5 
31. Hesham Saad  (EG)   0:6   65/66 0,984 --- 10 
32. Dustin Jäschke  (DE)   0:6   82/85 0,964 --- 5 
 40 points equal innings. 

8 groups of 4 players. Last 16, quarterfinals, semifinals, final. 
Tournament average: 1,657  (4315 / 2604) 
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Details 
 
8 groups of 4 players. Last 16, quarterfinals, semifinals, final.  
Seeded players and players from qualifications.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  1. Cho Myung Woo  (KR)   6:0 120/72 1,666 2,000 9 
  2. Dick Jaspers  (NL)   4:2 117/57 2,052 2,666 10 
  3. Guido Sacco  (PE)   2:4   95/89 1,067 1,081 6 
  4. Ma Xuan Cuong  (VN)   0:6   95/72 1,319 --- 7 

Average Group A: 1,472  (427 / 290) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  1. Marco Zanetti  (IT)   6:0 120/50 2,400 3,636 15 
  2. Do Nguyen Trung Hau  (VN)   3:3   99/60 1,650 2,500 8 
  3. Riad Nady  (EG)   2:4   86/62 1,387 1,600 5 
  4. Ngo Dinh Nai  (VN)   1:5   83/62 1,338 1,538 6 

Average Group B: 1,658  (388 / 234) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  1. Tayfun Tasdemir  (TR)   4:2 110/52 2,115 2,500 10 
  2. Torbjörn Blomdahl  (SE)   4:2 114/62 1,838 2,222 11 
  3. Choi Wan Young  (KR)   4:2 108/72 1,500 1,666 10 
  4. Hesham Saak  (EG)   0:6   65/66 0,984 --- 10 

Average Group C: 1,575  (397 / 252) 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  1. Heo Jung Han  (KR)   6:0 120/62 1,935 2,666 11 
  2. Semih Sayginer  (TR)   4:2 114/68 1,676 2,666 8 
  3. Nguyen Quoc Nguyen  (VN)   2:4 109/73 1,493 1,600 10 
  4. Seo Chang Hoon  (KR)   0:6   76/55 1,381 --- 9 

Average Group D: 1,624  (419 / 258) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  1. Martin Horn  (DE)   6:0 120/69 1,739 2,000 8 
  2. Eddy Merckx  (BE)   4:2 104/53 1,962 3,076 10 
  3. Kim Bong Chul  (KR)   2:4   94/61 1,540 1,666 9 
  4. Can Capak  (TR)   0:6   63/63 1,000 --- 5 

Average Group E: 1,555  (381 / 245) 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  1. Choi Sung Won  (KR)   6:0 120/45 2,666 3,636 18 
  2. Peter de Backer  (BE)   4:2 116/62 1,870 1,904 10 
  3. Kim Haeng Jik  (KR)   2:4 115/57 2,017 2,500 9 
  4. Cho Jae Ho  (KR)   0:6   80/48 1,666 --- 6 

Average Group F: 2,033  (431 / 212) 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  1. Tran Quyet Chien  (VN)   6:0 120/72 1,666 2,500 8 
  2. Jérémy Bury  (FR)   4:2 107/73 1,465 3,333 10 
  3. Lütfi Cenet  (TR)   2:4   83/54 1,537 1,538 9 
  4. Dustin Jäschke  (DE)   0:6   82/85 0,964 --- 5 

Average Group G: 1,380  (392 / 284) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  1. Kim Jun Tae  (KR)   4:2 119/58 2,051 2,857 12 
  2. Murat Naci Coklu  (TR)   3:3 114/68 1,676 2,000 9 
  3. Michael Nilsson  (SE)   3:3 113/80 1,412 1,666 9 
  4. Sameh Sidhom  (EG)   2:4 104/62 1,677 1,428 11 

Average Group H: 1,624  (419 / 258) 
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